Wine List

GLASS BOTTLE

SPARKLING Brown Brothers Prosecco 12.0 45.0
King Valley, Vic
Brown Brothers Moscato 12.0 45.0

King Valley, Vic

WHITE WINE Henry’s Crossing Sauvignon Blanc 1R(er - /A
Echuca, Vic
Henry’s Crossing Chardonnay 11.0 42.0
Echuca, Vic
Brown Brothers Moscato 115 420
King Valley, Vic
Pizzini Pinot Grigio 12.0 45.0
King Valley, Vic
St. Anne’s Pinot Gris 45.0
Moama, NSW
ROSE Pizzini Rosetta 12.0 45.0
King Valley, Vic
RED WINE Henry’s Crossing Cabernet/Shiraz RIS ()
Echuca, Vic
St. Anne’s Cabernet Sauvignon 11.0 42.0
Echuca, Vic
Pizzini Sangiovese Nonna Gisella 12.0 45.0
King Valley, Vic
Carriages Cabernet Merlot 50.0
Moama, NSW
Wine Makers Series Brown Brothers Shiraz 50.0
Heathcote, Vic (Limited Batch 2018)
Innocent Bystander Pinot Noir 52.0

Yarra Valley, Vic

FORTIFIED St. Anne’s Old Tawny Port | Moama 9.0
St. Anne’s White Fortified | Moama Served chilled 9.0



BEER | CIDER

SPIRITS

NON
ALCOHOLIC

COFFEE

TEA

Beverages

Bandicoot — Locally brewed selection
Murray River Pale Ale

Corona

Crown Lager

Carlton Dry

Carlton Draught

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
Cascade Premium Light

James Squire / Great Northern Zero
Strongbow Original Cider

Jim Beam | Bundaberg Rum | Jack Daniels | Johnnie Walker
Captain Morgan | Canadian Club | Southern Comfort
Smirnoff Vodka | Bombay Sapphire Gin | Bacardi Rum
Midori | Baileys | Kahlua | Jameson Irish Whiskey

Pimm’s No.1 | Chatelle Napoleon Brandy

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soft Drink Selection
Victorian Sparkling Water
Bottled Water | Fruit Juices

Espresso

Short Black

Long Black

Macchiato

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Iced Coffee

Extra Shot

Decaffeinated available upon request

Selection of teas available

Murray River Paddlesteamers promotes the responsible service of alcohol.

Our wine serves equate to 1.5 standard drinks.

11
11
10
10
10

9.5
8.5

6.5
10

1L

5.5

5.0
4.5
4.0

4.5

0.5

4.0



Ine Specials

SPARKLING Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvée
Smythesdale, VIC
Carriages Sparkling Chardonnay
Moama, NSW

WHITE WINE Carriages Chardonnay
Moama, NSW

RED WINE Restdown Shiraz
Barham, NSW

FORTIFIED Brown Brothers Orange Muscat & Flora
Milawa, NSW

Per
BOTTLE
ONLY

25.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

20.0

Wine specials will only be available while stocks last, please ask the crew for

availability.

Murray River Paddlesteamers retains the right to change wine specials at anytime

Murray River Paddlesteamers promotes the responsible service of alcohol.

Our wine serves equate to 1.5 standard drinks.



