Wine List

		GLASS	BOTTLE
Sparkling	Brown Brothers Prosecco King Valley, Vic	12.0	45.0
	Brown Brothers Moscato King Valley, Vic	12.0	45.0
WHITE WINE	Henry's Crossing Sauvignon Blanc	11.0	42.0
	Echuca, Vic Henry's Crossing Chardonnay Echuca, Vic	11.0	42.0
	Brown Brothers Moscato King Valley, Vic	11.5	42.0
	Pizzini Pinot Grigio King Valley, Vic	12.0	45.0
	St. Anne's Pinot Gris Moama, NSW		45.0
Rosé	Pizzini Rosetta King Valley, Vic	12.0	45.0
RED WINE	Henry's Crossing Cabernet/Shiraz	11.0	42.0
-B M	Echuca, Vic St. Anne's Cabernet Sauvignon Echuca, Vic	11.0	42.0
Mp	Pizzini Sangiovese Nonna Gisella King Valley, Vic	12.0	45.0
	Carriages Cabernet Merlot Moama, NSW	YA	50.0
	Wine Makers Series Brown Brothers Shiraz Heathcote, Vic (Limited Batch 2018)		50.0
	Innocent Bystander Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic		52.0
Fortified	St. Anne's Old Tawny Port MoamaSt. Anne's White Fortified MoamaServed chilled	9.0 9.0	A

Beverages

Beer Cider	 Bandicoot – Locally brewed selection Murray River Pale Ale Corona Crown Lager Carlton Dry Carlton Draught Great Northern Super Crisp Lager Cascade Premium Light James Squire / Great Northern Zero Strongbow Original Cider 	11 11 10 10 10 9 9.5 8.5 6.5 10
Spirits	Jim Beam Bundaberg Rum Jack Daniels Johnnie Walker Captain Morgan Canadian Club Southern Comfort Smirnoff Vodka Bombay Sapphire Gin Bacardi Rum Midori Baileys Kahlua Jameson Irish Whiskey Pimm's No.1 Chatelle Napoleon Brandy	11
Non	Lemon, Lime & Bitters	5.5
ALCOHOLIC	Soft Drink Selection	5.0
	Victorian Sparkling Water	4.5
	Bottled Water Fruit Juices	4.0
COFFEE	Espresso Short Black Long Black Macchiato Latte Cappuccino Flat White Iced Coffee Extra Shot	4.5 0.5
and the second second	Decaffeinated available upon request	0.5
TEA	Selection of teas available	4.0

Wine Specials

		Per Bottle ONLY
SPARKLING	Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvée Smythesdale, VIC	25.0
	Carriages Sparkling Chardonnay Moama, NSW	35.0
WHITE WINE	Carriages Chardonnay Moama, NSW	35.0
RED WINE	Restdown Shiraz Barham, NSW	35.0
Fortified	Brown Brothers Orange Muscat & Flora Milawa, NSW	20.0

Wine specials will only be available while stocks last, please ask the crew for availability. Murray River Paddlesteamers retains the right to change wine specials at anytime

Murray River Paddlesteamers promotes the responsible service of alcohol. Our wine serves equate to 1.5 standard drinks.